S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
FINS58 FINH58
FINS58
FINH58
!
Shaft (FINS) and hollow shaft (FINH) encoder with
the same modular concept
Shaft diameters Ø 6 and Ø 10 mm for shafted

FINS58
FINH58
ORDERING CODE
Output signals
9= A, A, B, B, 0, 0
Connection
3R = cable gland
    + 2 m cable
6R = M23 12 pins
    clock-wise
    standard
8R = M23 12 pins
    counter
    clock-wise
    standard
Output circuit (p. 36)
Square-wave signals:
A5 = driver push-pull
5–30 VDC
A7 = 4,75-30 VDC RS422
A2 = driver 5 VDC RS422
AT = driver push-pull
10 to 30 VDC transistorized
Programmable:
D5 = 5-30 VDC driver
push-pull
D2 = driver 5 VDC RS422
D7 = 4,75-30 VDC RS422
Sine-wave signals:
S1 = Sine-wave 1 V pp
(peak to peak)
Resolution
standard encoder
80000 max.
programmable
6000 max. basic
sine-wave 2500 max.
FINS58 S6
FINS58 10
FINH58 14
52
,5
89 20
Ø
58
40
Ø
14
G7
Anti rotation devile
9445/013
Flange 9500/003
54
,3
40
85
FINx58 Double mounting
INCREMENTAL ENCODER MyInc
Terminal assignment
  Signal: OV +UB A A B B 0 0 Shield
  12 pin plug cw (6R) Pin: 1 2 3 6 4 7 5 8 connector body
  12 pin plug cw (8R) Pin: 10 + 11 2 + 12 8 1 5 6 3 4 connector body
  Cable colour: WH BN GN PK YE BU GY RD general shielding
(FINS58 06 incl. flange 9500/003)
2         8
FINS58
shaft
FINH58
hollow shaft
Shaft Ø
06 =   6 mm
10 = 10 mm
S6 = 06 mm